
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
62 
90 
65 

133 
22 
71 
51 
19 
55 
38 
10 

146 
44 

Name 
Renan Fui 

Kaio Felipe 

Diogo Soares 

Wellington Bernardes 

Lucas Mendes 

Jonathas Bruno 

Arilton Piloto do zero 

Leo Marques 

Fabinho da Hornet 

Andre Rizzato 

Iolanio Maciel 

Guilherme Baron 

Erick Adib 

Equipe 
TEXX PSBK 

Team Racing 22 

Team Racing 22 

W2V Motorsport 

Team Racing 22 

Team Brasil 

Team Brasil 

W2V MotorSport 

W2V MotorSport 

Freestylemotors/ Rad Racing School 

Team Racing 22 

RACER X 

Team Racing 22 

Moto 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Class 
PRO 

LIGHT 

MASTER 

LIGHT 

PRO 

PRO 

MASTER 

PRO 

MASTER 

LIGHT 

300cc 

300cc 

300cc 

Sub Class Overall BestTm 
2:03.099 

2:07.926 

2:09.219 

2:10.380 

2:11.287 

2:12.636 

2:12.949 

2:04.979 

2:08.107 

2:10.683 

Diff 

4.827 

6.120 

7.281 

8.188 

9.537 

9.850 

1.880 

5.008 

7.584 

Gap 

2.947 

1.112 

1.161 

0.604 

1.349 

0.313 

1.880 

0.181 

0.303 

In Session 
Super Pole - 400cc 

Super Pole - 400cc 

Super Pole - 400cc 

Super Pole - 400cc 

Super Pole - 400cc 

Super Pole - 400cc 

Super Pole - 400cc 

Super Pole - 400cc 

Super Pole - 400cc 

Super Pole - 400cc 

CLASSIF 

CLASSIF 

CLASSIF 
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2a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2024 
Suhai 400 Cup 

FINAL CLASSIFICATORIO 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 3,695 km 


